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Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Viragfurdé Kaposvar

SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 3
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY 0 i, i
. felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
” u 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20
400 m ferfl gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. versenyszam 15 03:52.96 PAPAI Olivér XVII. Gy6r OPEN  2024. dec. 17.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/4 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:50.99 864
R.l1d6 00.65 50m 25.91 100m 53.97 150m 01:22.90 200m 01:52.09 250m 02:21.83 300m 02:51.73 350m 03:21.58
28.06 28.93 29.19 29.74 29.90 29.85
400m 03:50.99
29.41
2. 4/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 03:52.65 +01.66 846
R.Id6 00.73 50m 26.49 100m 55.05 150m 01:24.03 200m 01:52.95 250m 02:22.12 300m 02:51.88 350m 03:22.62
28.56 28.98 28.92 29.17 29.76 30.74
400m 03:52.65
30.03
3. 4/5 BETLEHEM David 2003 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 03:53.99 +03.00 831
R.Id6 00.70 50m 26.01 100m 55.04 150m 01:24.54 200m 01:53.91 250m 02:23.76 300m 02:53.73 350m 03:23.90
29.03 29.50 29.37 29.85 29.97 30.17
400m 03:53.99
30.09
4. 3/6 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sport Nonprofit ZRT 03:57.13 +06.14 799
R.l1d6 00.65 50m 26.69 100m 56.21 150m 01:26.38 200m 01:56.83 250m 02:27.58 300m 02:58.00 350m 03:28.80
29.52 30.17 30.45 30.75 30.42 30.80
400m 03:57.13
28.33
5. 4/6 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 03:57.17 +06.18 798
R.Id6 00.67 50m 26.22 100m 55.33 150m 01:25.41 200m 01:55.47 250m 02:25.79 300m 02:56.84 350m 03:28.01
29.11 30.08 30.06 30.32 31.05 31.17
400m 03:57.17
29.16
6. 3/3 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 03:57.64 +06.65 794
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.34 100m 56.84 150m 01:27.35 200m 01:58.05 250m 02:28.52 300m 02:59.10 350m 03:29.42
29.50 30.51 30.70 30.47 30.58 30.32
400m 03:57.64
28.22
7. 3/5 NAGY Nandor 2006 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:57.92 +06.93 791
R.Id6 00.70 50m 27.08 100m 56.63 150m 01:26.68 200m 01:57.01 250m 02:27.43 300m 02:57.40 350m 03:28.11
29.55 30.05 30.33 30.42 29.97 30.71
400m 03:57.92
29.81
8. 4/3 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 Dunatijvarosi Kézponti Sportegyesillet 03:59.13 +08.14 779
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.49 100m 56.83 150m 01:27.10 200m 01:57.33 250m 02:28.05 300m 02:58.63 350m 03:29.45
29.34 30.27 30.23 30.72 30.58 30.82
400m 03:59.13
29.68
9. 4/7 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:01.48 +10.49 756
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.27 100m 56.58 150m 01:26.96 200m 01:57.54 250m 02:28.48 300m 02:59.63 350m 03:30.96
29.31 30.38 30.58 30.94 31.15 31.33
400m 04:01.48
30.52
10. 3/7 DEAK Levente 2005 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:02.11 +11.12 751
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.34 100m 57.33 150m 01:28.46 200m 01:59.20 250m 02:30.32 300m 03:01.32 350m 03:32.53
29.99 31.13 30.74 31.12 31.00 31.21
400m 04:02.11
29.58
11. 3/8 SARKANY Zétény 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 04:02.38 +11.39 748
R.l1d6 00.81 50m 27.25 100m 57.46 150m 01:28.28 200m 01:59.09 250m 02:30.18 300m 03:01.65 350m 03:32.80
30.21 30.82 30.81 31.09 31.47 31.15
400m 04:02.38
29.58
12. 4/1 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:03.56 +12.57 7137
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.23 100m 58.20 150m 01:28.82 200m 02:00.09 250m 02:30.96 300m 03:02.83 350m 03:34.13
29.97 30.62 31.27 30.87 31.87 31.30
400m 04:03.56
29.43
13. 4/2 VADAS Adam 2003 AUT SV Friesen-Ausztia 04:04.70 +13.71 727
R.Id6 00.76 50m 27.52 100m 57.35 150m 01:27.93 200m 01:58.78 250m 02:29.90 300m 03:01.69 350m 03:33.45
29.83 30.58 30.85 31.12 31.79 31.76
400m 04:04.70
31.25
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Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Viragfurdé Kaposvar

SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = o, i
. felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
” u 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20
400 m ferfl gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. versenyszam 15 03:52.96 PAPAI Olivér XVII. Gy6r OPEN  2024. dec. 17.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
14. 3/2 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:05.10 +14.11 723
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 28.29 100m 58.45 150m 01:29.57 200m 02:01.00 250m 02:32.80 300m 03:03.84 350m 03:35.45
30.16 31.12 31.43 31.80 31.04 31.61
400m 04:05.10
29.65
15. 4/9 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Damyi Tamas SC 04:06.15 +15.16 714
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.58 100m 57.84 150m 01:29.16 200m 02:00.20 250m 02:31.71 300m 03:03.65 350m 03:35.32
30.26 31.32 31.04 31.51 31.94 31.67
400m 04:06.15
30.83
16. 4/8 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 04:07.75 +16.76 700
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.41 100m 57.70 150m 01:28.94 200m 02:00.64 250m 02:32.35 300m 03:04.23 350m 03:36.30
30.29 31.24 31.70 31.71 31.88 32.07
400m 04:07.75
31.45
17. 2/2 GALOS Tibor Andras 2006 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:09.94 +18.95 682
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 27.65 100m 58.02 150m 01:29.98 200m 02:02.26 250m 02:34.92 300m 03:07.86 350m 03:39.59
30.37 31.96 32.28 32.66 32.94 31.73
400m 04:09.94
30.35
18. 3/9 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC 04:10.03 +19.04 681
R.Id6 00.68 50m 27.94 100m 58.71 150m 01:30.03 200m 02:02.32 250m 02:33.97 300m 03:06.77 350m 03:38.61
30.77 31.32 32.29 31.65 32.80 31.84
400m 04:10.03
31.42
19. 3/0 STEPAN Rjasko 2006 CZE Zralok nova Paka - Csehorszag 04:11.36 +20.37 671
R.Id6 00.66 50m 29.03 100m 01:00.39 150m 01:32.08 200m 02:04.57 250m 02:36.44 300m 03:08.98 350m 03:41.42
31.36 31.69 32.49 31.87 32.54 32.44
400m 04:11.36
29.94
20. 3/1 URBAN Richard 2007 SVK V3K FTVS UK Lafranconi 04:11.46 +20.47 670
R.Id6 00.82 50m 29.22 100m 01:00.69 150m 01:32.34 200m 02:04.48 250m 02:36.57 300m 03:08.72 350m 03:40.45
31.47 31.65 32.14 32.09 32.15 31.73
400m 04:11.46
31.01
21. 4/0 BAUMANN Marcell 2006 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:11.74 +20.75 668
R.Id6 00.70 50m 27.85 100m 58.47 150m 01:29.71 200m 02:01.60 250m 02:33.78 300m 03:06.40 350m 03:39.48
30.62 31.24 31.89 32.18 32.62 33.08
400m 04:11.74
32.26
22. 2/6 SZABO Domonkos 2010 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:11.78 +20.79 667
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.65 100m 58.64 150m 01:30.62 200m 02:03.20 250m 02:35.64 300m 03:08.23 350m 03:40.67
30.99 31.98 32.58 32.44 32.59 32.44
400m 04:11.78
31.11
23. 2/3 SUDAR Norbert 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:12.30 +21.31 663
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.93 100m 58.36 150m 01:30.12 200m 02:02.31 250m 02:35.04 300m 03:07.89 350m 03:40.31
30.43 31.76 32.19 32.73 32.85 3242
400m 04:12.30
31.99
24. 2/9 VARADI Marton 2009 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:12.49 +21.50 662
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 28.48 100m 59.51 150m 01:31.48 200m 02:03.87 250m 02:35.96 300m 03:08.69 350m 03:40.98
31.03 31.97 32.39 32.09 32.73 32.29
400m 04:12.49
31.51
25. 2/5 DOSZPOLY Zsombor 2008 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:12.58 +21.59 661
R.Id6 00.79 50m 28.17 100m 59.20 150m 01:31.41 200m 02:04.18 250m 02:36.90 300m 03:10.20 350m 03:43.19
31.03 32.21 32.77 32.72 33.30 32.99
400m 04:12.58
29.39
26. 2/7 OZSVART Gabor 2009 Parafa Usz6 Kiub 04:14.00 +23.01 650
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.64 100m 01:00.87 150m 01:33.36 200m 02:06.18 250m 02:38.42 300m 03:10.89 350m 03:42.99
32.23 32.49 32.82 32.24 3247 32.10
400m 04:14.00
31.01
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Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Viragfurdé Kaposvar

SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 3
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY o o,
. felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
4 u 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 m ferfl gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
; 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. versenyszam 15 03:52.96 PAPAI Olivér XVII. Gyér OPEN  2024. dec. 17.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hoédmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
27. 2/1 SZATHMARY Zsombor 2006 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:14.10 +23.11 649
RIdé  00.73 50m  29.05 100m 01:00.34 150m 01:32.53 200m 02:05.13 250m 02:37.46 300m 03:10.19 350m 03:42.49
31.29 32.19 32.60 32.33 3273 32.30
400m 04:14.10
31.61
28. 1/5 BONA Benedek 2004 UNI Gysri Uszo Sportegy. 04:15.90 +24.91 636
RId6  00.73 50m  27.95 100m  58.22 150m 01:29.77 200m 02:03.17 250m 02:36.94 300m 03:11.16 350m 03:45.07
30.27 31.55 33.40 33.77 34.22 33.91
400m 04:15.90
30.83
29. 1/4 RACZ Benedek Gyoérgy 2008 Ferencvérosi Toma Club 04:16.60 +25.61 630
RIdé  00.68 50m  29.15 100m 01:01.30 150m 01:34.05 200m 02:07.06 250m 02:39.82 300m 03:13.08 350m 03:45.95
3215 32.75 33.01 3276 33.26 32.87
400m 04:16.60
30.65
30. 1/6 STEINICZ Zalan 2009 Budafdka XXII. SE 04:18.53 +27.54 616
RIdé6  00.67 50m  28.03 100m  59.12 150m 01:32.08 200m 02:05.51 250m 02:39.02 300m 03:12.57 350m 03:46.60
31.09 32.96 33.43 33.51 33.55 34.03
400m 04:18.53
31.93
31. 2/8 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:18.88 +27.89 614
RIdé  00.68 50m  29.96 100m 01:01.42 150m 01:35.06 200m 02:08.19 250m 02:40.94 300m 03:14.54 350m 03:48.17
31.46 33.64 33.13 3275 33.60 33.63
400m 04:18.88
30.71
32. 2/0 SCHONEK Lukacs 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:20.66 +29.67 601
RIdé  00.72 50m  28.93 100m 01:00.79 150m 01:34.52 200m 02:08.07 250m 02:41.98 300m 03:15.32 350m 03:49.29
31.86 33.73 33.55 33.91 33.34 33.97
400m 04:20.66
31.37
33. 1/3 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari Sportkéz.S| 04:29.54 +38.55 544
RId6  00.65 50m  29.15 100m 01:02.02 150m 01:35.13 200m 02:09.43 250m 02:44.75 300m 03:20.09 350m 03:55.72
32.87 33.11 34.30 35.32 35.34 35.63
400m 04:29.54
33.82
DNS 2/4 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club
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